
Vierer-Clubmeisterschaften
Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. - 31.05.2025 - 01.06.2025
Vierer

Ergebnisliste - nach Runde 2

Turnierformat

Vierer - nicht handicap-relevant Zählspiel
Wertungsart der Runde

2
Anzahl an Runden

Alle | Brutto

Rng Pos. Name Heimatclub Man. C. Rd1 Rd2 Ges.

1 1 Andreas Knust Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 12 91 86 177

Dr. Rainer Schrader Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.

2 2 Dr. Martin Kittlitz Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 13 91 87 178

Erwin Schumacher Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.

3 3 Peter Ward Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 12 90 91 181

Angelika Lustig Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.

4 --- Lasse Mathis Bortels Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 13 93 91 184

Thoralf Meyer Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.

5 --- Henriette Kusack Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 9 93 93 186

Julius Orlowski Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.

6 --- Joachim Kutowski Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 17 98 91 189

Günther Luge Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.

7 --- Ewald Lichtenberg Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 15 104 94 198

Jürgen Steegmann Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.

8 --- Dietmar Kusack Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 23 94 104 198

Ingo Lustig Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.

9 --- Dr. Andrea Steinbrück Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 24 101 103 204

Christian Sagehorn Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.

10 --- Thorsten Kausche Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 21 108 98 206

Hans-Jürgen Sasse Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.

11 --- Dr. Christoph Schmieta Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 23 114 100 214

Horst Blieffert Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.

12 --- Anne Hacke Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 26 112 104 216

Ulla Lindemann Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.

13 --- Roland Helms Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 22 110 106 216

Marion Hofmeister Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.

14 --- Nicole Kusack Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 34 111 114 225

Rosemarie Grote Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.
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15 --- Monika Hennig Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 30 114 114 228

Manuela Sauß Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.

16 --- Lutz Träbert Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 30 120 113 233

Hoo-Sung Yi Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.

17 --- Ingo Wulf Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 28 112 123 235

Barbara Harnisch-Wulf Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.

18 --- Axel Gutzeit Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 36 119 117 236

Moritz Möller Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.

Alle | Netto

Rng Pos. Name Heimatclub Man. C. Rd1 Rd2 Ges.

1 1 Dietmar Kusack Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 23 68 81 149

Ingo Lustig Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.

2 --- Dr. Martin Kittlitz Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 13 76 74 150

Erwin Schumacher Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.

3 --- Andreas Knust Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 12 77 74 151

Dr. Rainer Schrader Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.

4 --- Joachim Kutowski Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 17 78 74 152

Günther Luge Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.

5 --- Dr. Andrea Steinbrück Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 24 74 79 153

Christian Sagehorn Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.

6 --- Peter Ward Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 12 75 79 154

Angelika Lustig Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.

7 --- Lasse Mathis Bortels Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 13 77 78 155

Thoralf Meyer Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.

8 --- Nicole Kusack Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 34 75 80 155

Rosemarie Grote Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.

9 --- Thorsten Kausche Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 21 84 77 161

Hans-Jürgen Sasse Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.

10 --- Anne Hacke Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 26 83 78 161

Ulla Lindemann Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.

11 --- Axel Gutzeit Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 36 83 81 164

Moritz Möller Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.

12 --- Dr. Christoph Schmieta Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 23 88 77 165

Horst Blieffert Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.

13 --- Henriette Kusack Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 9 81 84 165

Julius Orlowski Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.
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14 --- Monika Hennig Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 30 81 84 165

Manuela Sauß Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.

15 --- Ewald Lichtenberg Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 15 87 79 166

Jürgen Steegmann Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.

16 --- Roland Helms Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 22 85 84 169

Marion Hofmeister Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.

17 --- Lutz Träbert Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 30 88 83 171

Hoo-Sung Yi Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.

18 --- Ingo Wulf Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V. 28 81 95 176

Barbara Harnisch-Wulf Golf-Club an der Göhrde e.V.
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